
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 02/02/2022, R10, M 3M 2M 3M M3/2S. Ma 499119 4/0218

 2 MY BLUE SHADOW Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R8, M 3M 7M 6M M3/1S. Ramshaw 496861 8/0145

 3 ZULU BOY Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R5, P 5P 1M 3P M3/1P. Parrelli 499350 6/0176

 4 WINLOCK NEWBOLT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2022, R1, M 4M 2M 4M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/0136

 5 CLASSY DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R5, P 8P 5M 3M M3/2R. Welsh 489426 4/0128

 6 MARY ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 10/01/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 5P M3/2R. Walters 500627 1/0109

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2022, R2, M 6M 7P 5P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/089

 8 AMITY RUNNER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R5, M 5M 7Y 6M M3/2A. Azzopardi 493397 4/082

 9 JIMMY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5M 7P M3/2A. Azzopardi 493398 4/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARPER'S BOY Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 11/02/2022, R1, M 3M 5M 6M M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/0169

 2 REAL FAITH Weighted points score RIC, 05/09/2021, R11, P 8P 1M 8P M3/1C. Madonis 494365 7/0156

 3 WINLOCK NEWBOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2022, R1, M 4M 2M 4M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/2136

 4 AMITY RUNNER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R5, M 5M 7Y 6M M3/2A. Azzopardi 493397 4/182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISO MORSON Last start winner GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2J. King 542902 6/4252

 2 SOCKS OFF Dropping in grade GOS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. King 535173 6/5258

 3 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 17/15252

 4 ZINNIA HERRERA Last start winner GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 543136 4/3210

 5 COWBOY ETHICS Last start placegetter RIC, 11/02/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3M. Farrugia 532848 3/1207

 6 FAT BAT Last start placegetter MAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2K. Jarvis 530628 3/2195

 7 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7Y 5/1J. Polidano 526874 4/3169

 8 AGLAND SMOKE Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 8/5167

 9 FINAL REASON Dropping in grade RIC, 11/02/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4144

 10 IBROX ROCKS Weighted points score GOS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3W. Dance 532042 8/1216

 11 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 6/4159

 12 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/2129

 13 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 8/5105

 14 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 10/599
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMILEY'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/1189

 2 REGAL CHEVY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/3J. Manuel 537584 2/1186

 3 BLUE ROAMER Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4S. Kedwell 540173 1/0186

 4 MR. PRIME MINTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 539427 2/1177

 5 BLACK ZAMBORA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3S. Tyson 548376 2/1174

 6 FAT BOY'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P (FEL)P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1168

 7 REAL JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0165

 8 ELECTRIC DATA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 2P 1P 5/4L. Azzopardi 547745 2/0158

 9 EVACUATE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6C 5/4C. Chappelow 543211 1/0152

 10 ZULU TO FIRE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/3K. Lambos 545546 2/1147

 11 IMPATIENT RAE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/3J. King 532426 2/1135

 12 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0125

 13 DESPICABLE QUEST Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 7P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/1120

 14 HIGHWAY MISS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0118

 15 SKETCHY BINGO Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 3P 5/3D. Burns 541438 2/1118

 16 ZOE ZOOM BUG 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4L. Brown 544022 1/0117

 17 BRISK IMPACT Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 7P 5/4R. Sandes 530524 1/0117

 18 LITTLE LOKI Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0114

 19 UNCLE PAT Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/4T. Kunde 544592 2/0114

 20 GLITTERING VIVID 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536116 1/0114

 21 UNLAWFUL ACT Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/0108

 22 DEADLY DATA Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 3Y 5/3L. Azzopardi 547749 2/193

 23 FAT BOY'S ONLY Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4R. Sandes 534194 1/093

 24 FABIO'S ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 7P 5/4P. Mantach 537208 1/090

 25 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 6M 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/089

 26 VENOM ENCOUNTER Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4P 6P 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/089

 27 VENOM SHIFT 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3Y 5/4B. Van Deinsen 545163 1/088

 28 SKETCHY GEISHA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Burns 545544 1/088

 29 AMANDA BALLO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/3A. Azzopardi 536789 2/187

 30 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7C 5/4S. Ma 537216 1/086

 31 MEKONG TASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 7P 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BRONZE MILE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4Y 7P 5/3F. Cini 534205 2/177

 33 CRY BABY BALLOS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536788 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZINNIA HERRERA Last start winner GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 543136 4/3210

 2 COWBOY ETHICS Last start placegetter RIC, 11/02/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3M. Farrugia 532848 3/1207

 3 FAT BAT Last start placegetter MAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2K. Jarvis 530628 3/2195

 4 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7Y 5/1J. Polidano 526874 4/3169

 5 AGLAND SMOKE Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 8/5167

 6 BRISK IMPACT Last start placegetter GOS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4R. Sandes 530524 1/0117

 7 UNCLE PAT Last start placegetter GOS, 18/01/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4T. Kunde 544592 2/0114

 8 FINAL REASON Dropping in grade RIC, 11/02/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4144

 9 IBROX ROCKS Weighted points score GOS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3W. Dance 532042 8/1216

 10 SMILEY'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/1189

 11 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 6/4159

 12 ELECTRIC DATA 2 Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R9, Y 6Y 2P 1P 5/4L. Azzopardi 547745 2/0158

 13 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3K. Lambos 545546 2/1147

 14 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/2129

 15 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 8/5105

 16 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 10/599

 17 FAT BOY'S ONLY Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4R. Sandes 534194 1/093

 18 DEADLY DATA Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R9, Y 4Y 6P 3Y 5/3L. Azzopardi 547749 2/193

 19 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R10, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/089

 20 MEKONG TASH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R10, P 7P 7Y 3P 4/1/1T. Anderson 526071 8/5207

 2 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 7C 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531372 14/6160

 3 FLASH HEART 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3J. Carruthers 529621 5/1216

 4 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7Y 5/4J. Polidano 526874 4/0169

 5 MIGHTY MRS Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R2, C 6C 3C 5P 5/1M. Davidson 537586 4/3163

 6 CITY CHICK Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4C. Proctor 533471 8/0159

 7 ELECTRIC DATA 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R9, Y 6Y 2P 1P 5/4L. Azzopardi 547745 2/0158

 8 IRRATIONAL Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1A. Crouch 540906 5/4143

 9 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3120

 10 TYPHOON TIGRESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 548378 1/0119

 11 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R6, C 6C 4C 5C 5/3P. Mattress 522200 5/1118

 12 ZOE ZOOM BUG 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4L. Brown 544022 1/0117

 13 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6C 6P 5/2M. Clarke 531396 5/2117

 14 GLITTERING VIVID 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R10, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536116 1/0114

 15 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4R. Sandes 526971 5/0108

 16 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 10/099

 17 VENOM SHIFT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/4B. Van Deinsen 545163 1/088

 18 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3A. Pickles 530516 5/178

 19 MEKONG TASH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/078

 20 CRY BABY BALLOS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536788 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASH HEART 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3J. Carruthers 529621 5/1216

 2 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7Y 5/4J. Polidano 526874 4/0169

 3 MIGHTY MRS Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R2, C 6C 3C 5P 5/1M. Davidson 537586 4/3163

 4 CITY CHICK Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4C. Proctor 533471 8/0159

 5 ELECTRIC DATA 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R9, Y 6Y 2P 1P 5/4L. Azzopardi 547745 2/0158

 6 IRRATIONAL Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1A. Crouch 540906 5/4143

 7 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3120

 8 TYPHOON TIGRESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 548378 1/0119

 9 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R6, C 6C 4C 5C 5/3P. Mattress 522200 5/1118

 10 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6C 6P 5/2M. Clarke 531396 5/2117

 11 ZOE ZOOM BUG 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4L. Brown 544022 1/0117

 12 GLITTERING VIVID 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R10, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536116 1/0114

 13 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4R. Sandes 526971 5/0108

 14 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 10/099

 15 VENOM SHIFT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/4B. Van Deinsen 545163 1/088

 16 MEKONG TASH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/078

 17 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3A. Pickles 530516 5/178

 18 CRY BABY BALLOS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536788 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P MX 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLISTIC KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4C 3C 5/3M. Davidson 533674 2/1216

 2 RUSTY ZAN Last start placegetter RIC, 24/10/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4D. Wright 530491 2/0180

 3 GLITTERING MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4C. Chappelow 536119 1/0120

 4 TYPHOON TIGRESS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 548378 1/0119

 5 LADY ON FIRE Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/093

 6 VENOM SHIFT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/4B. Van Deinsen 545163 1/088

 7 AMANDA BALLO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536789 2/087

 8 BULL KEY Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 2Y 3Y M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 0/0112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P 2 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SADIE LEA Dropping in grade GOS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 2/1/2W. Dance 536714 11/10282

 2 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 1Y 2/1/1R. Tyler 529687 13/8206
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P 3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start placegetter RIC, 11/02/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1R. Tyler 534237 14/7272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P M 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY LAWYER Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1D. Burns 545541 0/0114

 2 STONEWASHED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/12/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 3P M/1A. Foukkare 541377 0/066

 3 NITRAM BAY First start M/1M. Bretherton 541168 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 18/12/2021, R5, C 6C 4C 3P 2/1/2L. Azzopardi 520933 14/13186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 6P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/051

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 February 2022 - 10:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 17 February 2022

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASH HEART 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3J. Carruthers 529621 5/1216

 2 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R6, P 4P 7C 7C 5/3R. Howard 554193 3/1173
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